www.recom-power.com REV.:  4/2024 ECO-1
Features
Unregulated
Converters
•	 SMD case style
•	 Tape and reel packaging
•	 UL60950-1 certified
•	 High operating temperature range from

10 from 10
3
Model Numbering
Ordering Examples:
R1SE-0505/H2-R: Single Output, 5VDC Input, 5VDC Output, 2kVDC/1s isolation and tape and reel packaging
Tape and Reel Packaging
2kVDC/1s Isolation
Output Voltage
Single
Input Voltage
R1SE- __ __ /H2-R
Selection Guide
Part	 Input	 Output	 Output	 Efficiency	 max. Capacitive
Number	 Voltage	 Voltage	 Current	 typ. (1)	 Load (2)
	 [VDC]	 [VDC]	 [mA]	 [%]	 [µF]
R1SE-3.305/H2-R	 3.3	 5	 200	 75	 1000
R1SE-0505/H2-R	 5	 5	 200	 75	 1000
R1SE-0512/H2-R	 5	 12	 84	 76	 330
R1SE-0515/H2-R	 5	 15	 66	 76	 220
R1SE-1205/H2-R	 12	 5	 200	 73	 1000
R1SE-1505/H2-R	 15	 5	 200	 74	 1000
Notes: